
DAY DATE Time FIELD HOME AWAY DIV WEEK
Friday 17-Aug 6:30pm Goodman	Pitch Deportivo Paradigm 1 1
Friday 17-Aug 8:30pm Goodman	Pitch Bulldogs Regal	FC 2
Sunday 19-Aug 2:00pm Goodman	Pitch San	Jose Fire 1
Sunday 19-Aug 4:00pm Goodman	Pitch Chivas ASE	FC 2
Sunday 19-Aug 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Rangers FC	Metro 2

Friday 24-Aug 6:30pm Goodman	Pitch Bulldogs Hotspur 2 2
Friday 24-Aug 8:30pm Goodman	Pitch Deportivo United 1
Sunday 26-Aug 12:00pm Goodman	Pitch Fire San	Jose 1
Sunday 26-Aug 2:00pm Goodman	Pitch FC	Metro Regal	FC 2
Sunday 26-Aug 4:00pm Goodman	Pitch ASE	FC Hotspur 2
Sunday 26-Aug 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Paradigm United 1
Sunday 26-Aug 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch Chivas Rangers 2

Friday 31-Aug Goodman	Pitch Labor	Day	Weekend 3
Sunday 2-Sep Goodman	Pitch No	Games

Sunday 9-Sep 12:00pm Breese FC	Metro ASE	FC 2 4
Sunday 9-Sep 2:00pm Breese Hotspur Rangers 2
Sunday 9-Sep 4:00pm Breese Regal	FC Chivas 2
Sunday 9-Sep 6:30pm Goodman	Pitch Fire Deportivo 1
Sunday 9-Sep 8:30pm Goodman	Pitch San	Jose United 1

Friday 14-Sep 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch United Paradigm 1 5
Friday 14-Sep 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch ASE	FC Regal	FC 2
Sunday 16-Sep 12:00pm Goodman	Pitch Rangers Hotspur 2
Sunday 16-Sep 2:00pm Goodman	Pitch FC	Metro Regal	FC 2
Sunday 16-Sep 4:00pm Goodman	Pitch Chivas Bulldogs 2
Sunday 16-Sep 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Paradigm Fire 1

Sunday 23-Sep 6:30pm Goodman	Pitch Deportivo San	Jose 1 6
Sunday 23-Sep 8:30pm Goodman	Pitch Hotspur Chivas 2

Friday 28-Sep 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Bulldogs ASE	FC 2 7
Friday 28-Sep 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch United Deportivo 1
Sunday 30-Sep 12:00pm Goodman	Pitch San	Jose Fire 1
Sunday 30-Sep 2:00pm Goodman	Pitch Hotspur FC	Metro 2
Sunday 30-Sep 4:00pm Goodman	Pitch Paradigm Deportivo 1
Sunday 30-Sep 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Regal	FC Bulldogs 2
Sunday 30-Sep 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch Rangers Chivas 2

Friday 5-Oct 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Regal	FC Hotspur 1 8
Friday 5-Oct 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch ASE	FC Rangers 2
Sunday 7-Oct 5:00pm Goodman	Pitch Bulldogs FC	Metro 2
Sunday 7-Oct 6:45pm Goodman	Pitch United San	Jose 1
Sunday 7-Oct 8:30pm Goodman	Pitch Fire Paradigm 2

Friday 12-Oct 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch HotSpur ASE	FC 2 9
Friday 12-Oct 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch San	Jose Deportivo 1
Sunday 14-Oct 12:00pm Goodman	Pitch Fire United 1
Sunday 14-Oct 2:00pm Goodman	Pitch ASE	FC Bulldogs 2
Sunday 14-Oct 4:00pm Goodman	Pitch Chivas FC	Metro 2
Sunday 14-Oct 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Paradigm San	Jose 1

Friday 19-Oct 6:00pm Goodman	Pitch Deportivo Fire 1 10
Friday 19-Oct 8:00pm Goodman	Pitch Rangers Bulldogs 2
Sunday 21-Oct 1:30pm Goodman	Pitch San	Jose Paradigm 1
Sunday 21-Oct 3:30pm Goodman	Pitch FC	Metro Chivas 2
Sunday 21-Oct 5:30pm Goodman	Pitch United Fire 1
Sunday 21-Oct 7:30pm Goodman	Pitch Regal	FC Rangers 2


